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Rybarzowice – headquarter (production & warehouse)

welcome
At present Prosperplast is one of the leaders among the manufacturers of plastic products not only in Poland but also in Europe. The wide range of products contains articles 
for home and garden, such as pots, composters, palisades, watering cans, shovels, toolboxes and articles for children (sledges, slides, ride on cars, etc.). Prosperplast was 
founded in 1993 in Buczkowice, a village located in the south of Poland. Since beginning it is a family corporation. The present headquarters are situated in Rybarzowice 
(south of Poland) and the sale offices and warehouses are located also in Germany, Czech Republic and Hungary. 

In its origins the company was producing only plastic pots. However, in response to market needs and growing expectations of the clients the range of products has grown 
in time by several lines of products, such as: snow shovels, children articles, DIY and household.

Owning to clever management and continuous investments in machinery, 
new designs and the crew the company expanded significantly between 
2008-2022. Nowadays we have 3 production factories, multiple storage 
surfaces situated in 4 locations in Poland and logistic centers in Germany, 
Czech Republic and Hungary. Prosperplast aims in continuous development, 
modernity and flexibility. Our products are known from their quality, 
original and diverse designs, thanks to that they are more and more popular, 
not onlyamong the European clients, but also in USA, Australia, New Zeeland 
or Republic of South Africa, South America, Africa and Japan.

More information about the company and products available 
on our website www.prosperplast.pl



Dziś firma Prosperplast jest jednym z liderów wśród producentów, nie tylko w Polsce, ale także w Europie szerokiej gamy artykułów z branży tworzyw sztucznych do domu 
i ogrodu, takich jak donice, kompostowniki, palisady, konewki, łopaty, skrzynki narzędziowe oraz artykuły dziecięce (sanki, ślizgi, autka ,itd.). Prosperplast został założony 
w 1993 r. w Buczkowicach, miejscowości zlokalizowanej na południu Polski. Od samego początku jest to firma rodzinna. Obecnie siedziba znajduje się w Rybarzowicach 
(południe Polski), ponadto nasze biura handlowe i magazyny mieszczą się w Niemczech, w Czechach oraz na Węgrzech. 

W początkowym okresie działalności firma zajmowała się produkcją wyłącznie donic z tworzyw sztucznych. W odpowiedzi na potrzeby rynku i rosnące zainteresowanie 
ze strony klientów z upływem czasu asortyment poszerzył się o kolejne linie produktowe: łopaty do odśnieżania, artykuły dziecięce, asortyment DIY oraz artykuły 
gospodarstwa domowego.

Wilkowice – logistic centre

Dzięki racjonalnemu zarządzaniu i ustawicznym inwestycjom w maszyny, 
nowe wzornictwo, a także w załogę nastąpił dynamiczny rozwój firmy 
w latach 2008-2022. Obecnie dysponujemy czterema zakładami 
produkcyjnymi, powierzchniami magazynowymi zlokalizowanymi 
w czterech miastach w Polsce, a także centrum logistycznym w Niemczech, 
Czechach i na Węgrzech. Prosperplast stawia na ciągły rozwój, nowoczesność 
i elastyczność, a nasze produkty cechuje doskonała jakość, oryginalne 
i zróżnicowane wzornictwo, dzięki czemu nasze towary cieszą się dużą 
i wciąż rosnącą popularnością nie tylko wśród klientów Europejskich, 
ale także w USA, Australii, Nowej Zelandii, Ameryki Południowej, Afryki i Japonii.

Więcej informacji o firmie i produktach  
na www. prosperplast.pl

Żywiec – production & warehouse

Buczkowice – production & warehouse





showroom

Rybarzowice- showroom

After months of hard work, we are really proud to invite you to visit our new Showroom – over 400 m² full of ideas, products 
and inspirations. Our stylists have created a modern and minimalist interior with designed space for all the product categories. 
Our wide range of assortment and its variety ensures a constant growth for you and your customers - our professional team 
takes care of everything! We can’t wait to welcome you here!

Po wielu miesiącach ciężkiej pracy, mamy przyjemność zaprosić Państwa do odwiedzenia naszej nowej ekspozycji 
– ponad 400 m² pełnych nowych produktów, pomysłów i inspiracji. Nasi styliści stworzyli nowoczesne i minimalistyczne 
wnętrze z dedykowaną przestrzenią dla różnych kategorii produktowych. Szeroki wachlarz produktów oraz różnorodność 
zapewni stały rozwój Twojej firmie, o co w przyjemnej atmosferze zadba nasz profesjonalny zespół. Zapraszamy!



MAROCO

KAMERUN

IZRAEL

KOREA

SEYCHELLES

MAURITIUS

over 80 countries
worldwide



Constantly launching an innovative, 
diversified and high quality products 
and being a reliable partner, we managed 
to succeed on the market in different parts 
of the world.

Currently our products are successfully 
distributed to more than 80 countries 
worldwide and the number of satisfied 
customers is increasing each year! 

MAROCO

KAMERUN

IZRAEL

KOREA

SEYCHELLES

MAURITIUS

Prosperplast
in the world

1993 2022

sales 
growth
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SNOWBALLEE 2
 snowball maker
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11
0 

m
m

11
0 

m
m

160 m
m

80 m
m

380 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

380 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs



1111



12

361C

3005U

1788C

205C

ISBR1

5905197380278

5905197380285

5905197380254

5905197380261

 10/40

 960

 31680

POLAR BEAR 1
slider

98
 m

m

331 mm

481 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

pcs

pcs

pcs



13

361C

3005U

1788C

205C

ISBR2

5905197380315

5905197380322

5905197380292

5905197380308

 10/40

 960

 31680

361C

3005U

1788C

205C

ISBRS

5905197380353 

5905197380360

5905197380339

5905197380346

 10/40

 960

 31680

POLAR BEAR 2 
slider

17
2 

m
m

393 mm

SPORT BEAR
slider

590 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

590 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

17
2 

m
m

393 mm

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs



14

361C

3005U

1788C

205C

ISF

5905197190198

5905197290195

5905197064062

5905197095769

 10/100

 2400

 79200

361C

3005U

1788C

205C

ISG

5905197190204

5905197290201

5905197064079

5905197095776

 10/50

 1200 

 39600

KID
slider

FREE
slider

15
 m

m

35
 m

m

335 mm
335 mm

465 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

520 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs



15

361C

3005U

1788C

205C

ISG2

5905197190228

5905197290225

5905197064086

5905197064130

 10/50

 1200 

 39600

KID 2
slider

80
 m

m

360 mm

500 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H

pcs

pcs

pcs



16

ISBSP

5905197379708

5905197379739

 80

 2640

1788C

3005U

pcs

pcs

SPORTY
slider

11
0 

m
m

430 mm

580 mm

T O T A L  L E N G T H



17

CRAZY RUN
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TOPO
sledge
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ISRHOR
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RACE
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BEZZY
sledge

BEZZY SEAT
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SEAT 3
accessories

 ISEAT3
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BULLET
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BULLET CONTROL
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TATRA
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SEAT 1
accessories
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double walls

strenghtend design

soft edges and ergonomic line make it
very comfortable during the usage
„miękkie” krawędzie i ergonomiczna linia 
wpływają na komfort użytkowania

wzmocniona konstrukcja

podwójne ścianki



lekka sprężysta
konstrukcja

stalowe okucia płóz

wygodna rączka z linką

light resilient form

steel runners

convenient handle with a rope

35
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LITTLE SEAL
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ZIGI-ZET
sledge

ZIGI-ZET STEERING
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F1
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LOAD BABY
multi-purpose shovel
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194 mm 80 mm

wooden shaft Ø 22 mm
length  610 mm
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LOAD BABY ALU
multi-purpose shovel
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5905197979823

 384  

 12672

361C

1788C

3005U

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled
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194 mm 80 mm

D-grip IU-1

aluminium handle Ø 22 mm
length  500 mm

standard packing
- not assembled
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KIDY
multi-purpose shovel

ILCH

5905197480077

5905197480053

 5905197480084

5905197480060

 

 

361C

205C

1788C

3005U

pcs

pcs

FOCUS BABY
rake
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265 mm 105 mm
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m

217 mm 35 mm

wooden shaft Ø 22 mm
length  610 mm

361C

1788C

3005U

IBDG

5905197979786

5905197979779

5905197979793

 2240 3600

 384 

 44800 44800

 12672

pcs/not assembled

pcs/not assembled

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

standard packing
- not assembled
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BOBO
multi-purpose shovel

205C

1788C

3005U

ILO1

5905197140452

5905197095639

5905197096803

 960 2000

 150 

 21120 21120

 9900

pcs/not assembled

pcs/not assembled

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

BOBO COMFORT
multi-purpose shovel

1788C

3005U

ILO2

5905197140469

5905197069661

 960 2000

 150 

 21120 21120

 9900

pcs/not assembled

pcs/not assembled

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

wooden shaft Ø 24 mm
length  700 mm
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250 mm 50 mm

uni-pack system

D-grip IU-1

wooden shaft Ø 24 mm
length  700 mm
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m

250 mm 50 mm

uni-pack system

standard packing
- not assembled
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BOBO COMFORT ALU
multi-purpose shovel

1788C

3005U

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

ILO2A

5905197140384

5905197095646

 150

 9900
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90
0 

m
m

 ±
 4

0 
m

m
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0 
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m

250 mm 50 mm

uni-pack system

D-grip IU-1

aluminium handle Ø 22 mm
length  750 mm
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IGLOO
multi-purpose shovel

205C

1788C

3005U

ILM1

5905197140476

5905197095714

5905197097305

 840 2000

 150 

 19320 19320

 9900

pcs/not assembled

pcs/not assembled

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

IGLOO COMFORT
multi-purpose shovel

1788C

3005U

ILM2

5905197140483

5905197094069

 840 2000

 150 

 19320 19320

 9900

pcs/not assembled

pcs/not assembled

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

D-grip IU-1

uni-pack system

wooden shaft Ø 24 mm
length  700 mm
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m

290 mm 60 mm

uni-pack system

wooden shaft Ø 24 mm
length  700 mm
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0 

m
m

 ±
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m

290 mm 60 mm

standard packing
- not assembled
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KID SET
multi-purpose set for kids 2in1 3005U

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

ZKID

5905197199030

 100

 3300

1788C
IGLOO COMFORT ALU
multi-purpose shovel 3005U

pcs/assembled

pcs/assembled

ILM2A

5905197140377

 150

 9900

lightweight brush
wooden shaft

IGLOO COMFORT 
wooden shaft Ø 24 mm
length  700 mm

D-grip IU-1

T 
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~ 

94
0 

m
m
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0 
m

m
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m

m

290 mm 60 mm

D-grip IU-1

T 
   

O
   

 T
   

 A
   

 L
   

   
~ 

94
0 

m
m

 ±
 4

0 
m

m
22

0 
m

m

290 mm 60 mm

uni-pack system

aluminium handle Ø 22 mm
length  750 mm





Logistics
& Production



fu
ll 

ra
ng

e 
of

 o
ur

 p
ro

du
ct

s 
in

 a
dd

iti
on

al
 c

at
al

og
ue

s

Nowości 2022

News 2022

Oferta 2022

Offer 2022
Zbiorniki na wodę i akcesoria

Rainwater tanks
Kolekcja 2022

Collection 2022

Skrzynki i organizery

Tool boxes & organizers

Kosze do segregacji odpadów

Waste bins
Kolekcja ECO Wood

ECO Wood Collection

Łopaty i akcesoria zimowe 2022

Shovels & winter accessories
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